22/00546/LBC

22/00822/LBC

22/00836/FUL

22/00852/FUL

22/00876/FUL

22/00888/FUL

Withdrawn

Grant

Returned

Grant

Refused

Grant

Alexandra Warehouse The Docks Listed building consent for proposed external alterations to Grade Il Listed
) Internal alterations to rear wing and removal of rear porch revised from
51 Brunswick Road 21/00764/LBC
Proposed ground floor and first floor extension to existing apartment
Land at Crown Green Court building to create a three bedroomed ground floor flat for assisted care living
and extended two bedrooomed flat at second floor
12 Vicarage Road Single storey extension

Variation of Condition 2 (plans) of 21/00885/FUL for minor amendment to
the ductwork on the building to suit the air flow output from the air handling
unit. Repositioning of the air handling unit and erection of timber fencing to
surround the air handling unit.
45 Windsor Drive Extension and garden annexe with ancillary accommodation

Southgate Moorings 2 Kimbrose Way

24/02/2023

08/02/2023

22/02/2023

15/02/2023

27/02/2023

22/02/2023



