Reference	Status	Site address	Proposal	Decision date
22/00546/LBC	Withdrawn	Alexandra Warehouse The Docks	Listed building consent for proposed external alterations to Grade II Listed	24/02/2023
22/00822/LBC	Grant	51 Brunswick Road	Internal alterations to rear wing and removal of rear porch revised from 21/00764/LBC	08/02/2023
22/00836/FUL	Returned	Land at Crown Green Court	Proposed ground floor and first floor extension to existing apartment	22/02/2023
			building to create a three bedroomed ground floor flat for assisted care living	
			and extended two bedrooomed flat at second floor	
22/00852/FUL	Grant	12 Vicarage Road	Single storey extension	15/02/2023
22/00876/FUL	Refused	Southgate Moorings 2 Kimbrose Way	Variation of Condition 2 (plans) of 21/00885/FUL for minor amendment to the ductwork on the building to suit the air flow output from the air handling unit. Repositioning of the air handling unit and erection of timber fencing to surround the air handling unit.	27/02/2023
22/00888/FUL	Grant	45 Windsor Drive	Extension and garden annexe with ancillary accommodation	22/02/2023